
Contract Amendment No. 3 

“Printing of Communication Materials under MLAMP” 
Purchase Order No. MBMA/MLAMP/KM/INRM/17/G-111/2022/91; Dated: August 6, 2022 

As per the Information Received from the INRM Component it is propose that the necessary technical spec/service required shall be 

decide along with the Knowledge Management (KM) Team after receiving the initial Case Study exercise.It is expected that this exercise 

would take at lease another one month or more. In this regard,it is propose to extend the date of delivery of design by July 15,2023 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Clause Reference  Original Clause Amended Clause 

 

 

    1. 

 

 

Purchase Order No. 

MBMA/MLAMP/INRM/17/

G-111/2022/91; Dated: 

August 6,2022; Specific 

Terms of this Purchase 

Order; 2 

 

 

 

  

Completion period: The Goods are to be 

delivered within [60 days] from the date 

of this Purchase Order; that is by October 

3, 2022. 
 

 

 

Completion period: The Goods are to be 

delivered within[285 days] from the date of 

this Purchase Order; that is by July 15, 

2023. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                        Sd/- 

                                                                                                                          Shri. Augustus. S. Suting                        

                                                                                                                   Deputy Project Director, MLAMP 

                                                                                                                                         Meghalaya Basin Management Agency 

 

 


